Padlocks & Deadlocks
PL5000, DL2200/DL3200, DL3000 &
DL4100 Series
Padlocks PL5000 Series
Padlocks & Deadlocks
Padlocks & Deadlocks.2
Features
Case

Quantity Series/Function
10 PL5000R
Ordering Examples
Quick Codes
Miscellaneous Options
Description Specify
Chain and clevis attached M44
Custom die stamped case
(specify existing die number, or provide lettering
specifications or artwork)
M45 x #
Shackle Clearance
Description Specify
7/8" (22mm) (standard)
2-5/8" (67mm) 258
Cylinder and Keying
Description Specify
Keyed random
(standard for Pyramid & IC security padlocks)
KR
0-bitted
(not available for Pyramid & IC security padlocks)
(standard)
Construction Master Keyed (RFC & IC 6-pin padlocks only)  CMK
Temporary construction core (Red)
(IC 6-pin padlocks only)
CT6R
Temporary Construction Core (Blue)
(IC 6-pin padlocks only)
CT6B
Temporary Construction Core (Green)
(IC 6-pin padlocks only)
CT6G
Visual key control (VKC)
 - Keys only VKC1
 - Locks and keys
  (RFC & IC 6-pin padlocks only)
VKC2
 - Locks only
  (RFC & IC 6-pin padlocks only)
VKC3
Concealed key control (CKC)
(IC 6-pin & IC security padlocks only)
 - CKC cores and VKC keys CKC2
 - CKC cores only CKC3
2 keys per lock (standard)
More than 2 keys
KY#

Quantity Series/Function Finish
24 DL3013 626
Ordering Examples
Quick Codes
Finish
Description Specify
US3 Bright Brass 605
US4 Satin Brass 606
US10 Satin Bronze 612
US10B
Dark Oxidized Satin
Bronze, oil rubbed
613
US26 Bright Chromium Plated 625
US26D Satin Chromium Plated 626
Strike
Lip to Center
ANSI Straight
Lip Specify
7/8" (22mm) SS078
1-1/8" (29mm) SS118
1-1/4" (32mm) SS114
1-3/8" (35mm) SS138
1-1/2" (38mm) SS112
1-3/4" (44mm) SS134
2" (51mm) SS200
2-1/4" (57mm) SS214
2-1/2" (64mm) SS212
2-3/4" (70mm) SS234
3" (76mm) SS300
Other Strikes (no lip) Specify
2-3/4" (70mm) x
1-1/8" (29mm)
(standard)
3-1/2" (89mm) x
1-1/8" (29mm
SD001
Door Thickness
Description Specify
1-3/4" (44mm) -
2" (51mm)
(standard)
2-1/4" (57mm) D214
1-3/8" (35mm) D138
Miscellaneous Options
Description Specify
ANSI wrought strike box M17
Wrought box for
standard strike
(standard)
Bolt and Front
Description Part No. Specify
2-3/4"
(70mm)
backset bolt
(less front)
467F35-8 (standard)
2-3/8"
(60mm)
backset bolt
(less front)
693F20-8 B238
1-1/8"
(29mm) front
467F36 —
Cylinder Only
Specify Part No. x Keyway x Finish
Description Number
Conventional 6-pin 1000-118-A03
Conventional 7-pin 1000-114-A03-7
IC 6-pin 1080-114-A03
IC 6-pin less core 1070-114-A03
Security 1010-118-A03

Quantity Series/Function Finish
24 DL4113 626
Ordering Examples
Quick Codes
Strike
Lip to Center
ANSI Straight Lip
Specify
7/8" (22mm) SS078
1-1/8" (29mm) SS118
1-1/4" (32mm) SS114
1-3/8" (35mm) SS138
1-1/2" (38mm) SS112
1-3/4" (44mm) SS134
2" (51mm) SS200
2-1/4" (57mm) SS214
2-1/2" (64mm) SS212
2-3/4" (70mm) SS234
3" (76mm) SS300
Cylinder and Keying
Description Specify
Conventional 6-pin (standard)
Less cylinder(s) LC
Conventional 7-pin 7P
Interchangeable core (IC) 6-pin C6
IC 6-pin less core CL6
IC 6-pin with temporary construction core CT6
IC 7-pin C7
IC 7-pin less core CL7
IC 7-pin with temporarY construction core CT7
Security HS
Security IC CHS
Pyramid (FC) (Conventional) PHS
Pyramid (IC) PCHS
0-bitted with 2 blank keys (standard)
Keyed random KR
Construction master keyed CMK
Visual key control (VKC)
- Keys only VKC1
- Cylinders and keys (not available with HS or CHS) VKC2
- Cylinders only (not available with HS or CHS) VKC3
Concealed key control (CKC)
- CKC cylinders and VKC keys CKC2
- CKC cylinders only CKC3
2 keys per lock (standard)
More than 2 keys (e.g., KY6) KY#
Finish
Description Specify
BHMA 605 (US3) Bright Brass 605
BHMA 606 (US4) Satin Brass 606
BHMA 611 (US9) Bright Bronze 611
BHMA 612 (US10) Satin Bronze 612
BHMA 613 (US10B)
Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze, Oil
Rubbed
613
613L
Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze, Clear
Coated
613L
BHMA 618 (US14) Bright Nickel 618
BHMA 619 (US15) Satin Nickel  619
BHMA 625 (US26) Bright Chromium Plated 625
BHMA 626 (US26D) Satin Chromium Plated 626
Deadlocks DL4100 Series
Padlocks & Deadlocks